
 

  
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 – JANUARY - 2022 

 
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red  
 

 

 
 
 
Thursday, 1 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Good Friday, 2 April 2021 
Matts Easter Challenge 2 Person Ambrose Rd1 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
Saturday, 3 April 2021 

Individual stroke Monthly Medals April 

Individual stroke 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 4 April 2021 

Individual stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Monday, 5 April 2021 

Matts Easter Challenge 2 Person Ambrose Rd2 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 6 April 2021 
Individual Stableford + Super-Vets Championships 

  
 
 
 



-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 8 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  
 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
 
Saturday, 10 April 2021 
 Men’s Club Championships Rd 1 

 
 

 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 11 April 2021 
 Men’s Club Championships Rd 2 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 12 April 2021 

Bathurst Veterans Blue Mountain Visit 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 13 April 2021 
2nd Monthly Medal Stroke and Putting + VWGA Mabel Mackenzie Brooch  
+ Super-Vets Championships  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 15 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
individual Stableford & 2BBB 

 
Saturday, 17 April 2021 

Men’s Club Championships Rd 3 

 



-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 18 April 2021 

Men’s Club Championships Rd 4  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 19 April 2021 

Bathurst Veterans 

 
 
Tuesday, 20 April 2021 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 22 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 24 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB (Anzac Day) 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

 

 
 
 
Sunday, 25 April 2021 Anzac Day 

Individual Stableford  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 26 April 2021 
Anzac Day Holiday 2 person Ambrose 
Veterans visit from Blackheath 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, 27 April 2021 

Individual Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 29 April 2021 

Individual Stableford & 4BBBall  

Individual Stableford & 4BBBall 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


